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Matt McGary Allied Universal Security matt.mcgary@aus.com (615) 347-3554 Security Guard Services, Security Officer 

Services, Security Professional Services, 
Security Consulting Services, Security Camera 
Monitoring, Security Technology Services, Guard 
Services

Summer Weaver BCJ Building Services summer@bcjbuildingservices.com (239) 784-4098 Janitorial Services, Day Porter Services, Night 
Cleaning, Pressure Washing, Sweeping

Dargan Macdiarmid BrightView Landscape Services Dargan.Macdiarmid@brightview.com (615) 512-7531 Landscape Maintenance | Landscape Install | 
Irrigation Management | Landscaping | Mulch | 
Pinestraw | Seasonal Flowers | Tree Removal | 
Landscape Enhancement | Irrigation

Chris Sawyer Cavalry Security chris@cavalrysecurity.org (615) 335-6579 Physical Security Services, Patrol Services, 
Special Events, and Fire Watch.

Lee Shirley Century Fire Protection lshirley@centuryfp.com (615) 939-2597 Service & Inspections on: Fire Sprinkler Systems, 
Fire alarm Systems, Kitchen Hoods, Fire 
Extinguishers, Special Hazarded Systems, New 
installs for all above services.

Trent Inman CertaPro Painters of Nashville and Middle TN tinman@certapro.com (615) 503-9770 Interior & Exterior Painting, Drywall Repair , Line 
Striping, Pressure Washing, Wood Repair , 
Caulking, Concrete Floor Coatings

Duane Fulps Comcast Business DUANE_FULPS@comcast.com (615) 856-0808 Telecom | Cable | TV | Mobile | Fiber |
Christine Rachelle Commercial Industrial Construction christine@cictn.com (615) 336-7440 construction | tenant improvements | general 

contractor | build outs | office | retail | renovation 
| industrial | warehouse | manufacturing | 
building repairs

Bridget Opfer Contractors Inc. bopfer@contractorsinc.com (615) 479-1716 General Contractor/Tenant 
Improvement/emergency response/ sidewalk 
repair

Terry Burch Demand Mechanical terry@demandmechanical.com (615) 393-0024 Commercial HVAC, Plumbing & Mechanical
Drew Johnson Don Kennedy Roofing Co., Inc. drew@donkennedyroofing.com (615) 490-5105 Roofing, Commercial Roofing, Residential 

Roofing, Low Slope Roofing, Steep Slope 
Roofing, Roof Repairs, Roof Replacement, Roof 
Maintenance, Gutters, Gutter Cleaning, Custom 
Metal Fabrication, Metal Roofs, Pressure 
Washing, Exterior Cleaning

Ryan Boyer DPM Care ryan@dpmcare.com (615) 780-2136 Women Owned Small Business
Complete Facility Surface Care - Carpet 
Cleaning, Furniture & Textile Cleaning, Tile & 
Grout Cleaning, Resilient Floor, Concrete, 
Natural Stone & Terrazzo Maintenance, High 
Surface Cleaning.

Pam Butler DPM Surface Care pam@dpmcare.com (615) 780-2136 Women Owned Small Business
Complete Facility Surface Care - Carpet 
Cleaning, Furniture & Textile Cleaning, Tile & 
Grout Cleaning, Resilient Floor, Concrete, 
Natural Stone & Terrazzo Maintenance, High 
Surface Cleaning.

Melissa Smithson DWC Construction | CarpentersPlus melissa.smithson@dwcbuilds.com (615) 626-0716 General contractor | Commercial interior 
buildouts | general carpentry services | Ground 
up buildings | Condo interior renovation |

Nicholas Geraci Empire Roofing Nicholas@EmpireRoofing.com (615) 653-9830 roofing service waterproofing reroof recover wet 
glazing expansion joints control joints

Alan Burton Everclear Maintenance Solutions AlanB@Everclear-MS.com (404) 229-7579 Window Cleaning | Pressure Washing | Glass 
Restoration

Jay Griffin GardaWorld Security Services jay.griffin@garda.com (615) 210-7624 Security officer services, Security Camera 
services, Risk Management Services

Sarah Wright Georgia Pacific sarah.wright@gapac.com (615) 788-4302 Restroom disposables- Restroom dispensing 
systems- Breakroom disposables - Breakroom 
dispensing systems- smart restroom technology

Tony Rapp Give Clean tony@giveservicesco.com (901) 502-0882 Commercial Cleaning Company
Kenneth Wells Harpeth Painting, LLC kenneth@harpethpaintingllc.com (251) 401-0527 Interior & Exterior Painting, Wallcovering, 

Specialty Coatings, Cabinet Painting
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David Smith HD Supply david.smith2@hdsupply.com (615) 681-5942 HD Supply / Home Depot Pro. We’re a division of 

Home Depot but work independently as a 
wholesale distribution company offering 
Commercial Janitorial products along with a vast 
MRO product assortment.
>National Footprint, Access to National Pricing 
Programs, Access to contractors across the 
country to help with all your renovation needs

Keith Randall Holland Roofing of Nashville keith.randall@hollandroofing.com (615) 533-8604 Roof repairs, PM, roof replacements, new 
construction, and roof coatings. Tier one with 
almost all membrane manufacturers including 
Firestone/Elevate, Carlisle, GAF, Johns 
Manville,etc.

Joseph Harrell Kastle Systems, LLC. jharrell@kastle.com (772) 216-6593 Cloud based property security & Smart Building 
technology integration

Josh Byrd Koorsen Fire And Security josh.byrd@koorsen.com (615) 830-4254 fire protection fire extinguisher fire sprinkler fire 
alarm alarm monitoring security access control
security cameras.

Michael Riley Landscape Service Inc. michaelriley@lsipros.net (615) 761-4359 Complete Grounds and Landscape 
Management, Irrigation, New Construction 
Installation, and Turf Treatments.

Kalen Canaday Maxwell Roofing & Sheet Metal Kalen.canaday@maxwellroofing.com (615) 804-0077 24/7 Emergency Response, Leak Investigation 
& Detection, Manufacturer Warranty Repairs, 
MAXCare® Roof Management Program, Roof 
Penetration/Curb Installation, White Reflective 
Roof Cleaning, Grease Guard Maintenance, 
Gutter & Roof Drain Cleaning, Rooftop Safety 
Systems, Skylight Restoration/Replacement, 
Metal Building Repairs, Gutter/Downspout 
Installation, Custom Sheet Metal Fabrication

Tarek Khalil Mid America Specialty Services tkhalil@massus.com (629) 250-9256 Hard Surface Restoration / Architectural / 
Restoration / Metal Restoration / Stone 
Restoration / Wood Restoration / Glass 
Restoration / Building Façade Restoration / 
Building Façade Cleaning / Hard Surface 
Maintenance / Metal Maintenance / Stone 
Maintenance / Wood Maintenance 

Zack Bastin Milosi Landscaping zbastin@Milosi.com (615) 854-1084 Landscaping-Outdoor Living Spaces-Pool-
Custom Designs-Fine Gardening-Irrigation-Lights

Jennifer Cox Nashville Machine Company jcox@nashvillemachine.com (615) 995-1277 Commercial HVAC, Plumbing, Controls, Test & 
Balance, New Equipment Installation, and HVAC 
and Plumbing Planned Maintenance

Robert Sorenson Office Resources, Inc. rsorenson@oriusa.com (615) 207-7921 Interior design services, furniture layouts, 
delivery and installation of new furniture or 
reconfiguration of existing furniture. Asset 
management.

Tyler Kopka Pinaire Roofing Tyler@pinaireroofing.com (615) 881-2499 Commercial/industrial roofing & repairs.
Paul Aucoin Proctor & Graves Paul.Aucoin@proctorandgraves.com (615) 840-0479 HVAC / Plumbing/ Electrical / Refrigeration / 

kitchen equipment/ Preventative maintenance
Matthew Zarichansky Puryear Farms Nursery &Landscaping matthewz@puryearfarms.com (615) 405-2556 landscape/maintenance
Brian S. Cheek Pye Barker Fire and Safety cheekb@pyebarkerfire.com (615) 571- 2114 Fire Alarm, Fire Extinguishers, Fire Safety, Fire 

Sprinklers, Fire Suppression
Josh McConnell Renovia jmcconnell@renovia.com (615) 906-1264 Interior & Exterior Painting | Facade Repairs 

(Masonry, EIFS, Stucco, Wood Replacement) | 
Sealants | Window Glazing | Floor Coatings | 
Pressure Washing

Kevin Partenheimer Rose Paving kpartenheimer@rosepaving.com (615) 681-8912 Paving | Asphalt | Concrete | Sealcoat | Parking 
Lot Maintenance |

Mike Peine S&K Building Services mpeine@skbuildingservices.com (317) 918-8784 Window Cleaning, Power Washing, Softwashing, 
Metal Maintanence, Glass Restoration, Roof 
anchor inspection and installation
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Travis Wood Savage Brothers Painting twood@savagebrothers.net (301) 974-1783 Commercial & Industrial Painting 

(Exterior/Interior), epoxy flooring & striping, 
concrete slab repairs, parking lot striping, 
polished concrete floors, and sealed concrete 
floors.

Cory Sullins Servpro of Sumner County crsullins@servpro8267.com (615) 943-0257 Water Damage | Fire Damage | Mold 
Remediation | Cleaning & Deodorization | HVAC 
Duct Cleaning | Construction

Tyler Ellis Sherwin-Williams Paint Company tyler.ellis@sherwin.com (615) 405-1496 Painting supplies, specifications, and color 
renderings.

Sandi Scott Southwestern Communications, Inc. sandi.scott@swc.net (615) 445-9887 Fire Alarm| Security| Intrusion |Monitoring| 
Annual Inspections| Video Surveillance| Access 
Control|

Jonathan Hackmeyer Sterling Building Specialists jhackmeyer@sterlingbsi.com (901) 552-7606 Commercial Janitorial, Maintenance, 
Construction

Ashlea Hall Structural Restoration Solutions AshleaH@Structural-RS.com (423) 389-1387 Structural | Architectural | Restoration | 
Waterproofing | Parking Deck Repair | Concrete 
repair | Expansion Joint Systems | Wet Glazing | 
Coatings | Facade | Deck Coating | Garage 
repairs

Derek Truelove Summit Fire & Security DTruelove@SummitFireSecurity.com (615) 917-6851 Fire Alarm, Sprinkler, Fire Extinguisher, kitchen 
hoods, exit signs, maintenance, repair, 
inspections

Angela Mullins Tarkett angela.mullins@tarkett.com (615) 693-1038 Flooring | Flooring Restoration
Lackey Simons The Budd Group lsimons@buddgroup.com (601) 832-9849 Janitorial services, custodial services, facility 

cleaning, pressure washing, high dusting, 
industrial cleaning, floor care, industrial floor 
scrubbing, carpet restoration, concrete polishing

Shannon Clawson Trust Building Services shannon@trustbuildingservices.com (615) 513-2633 Commercial Janitorial Services | Carpet Cleaning 
|Pressure Washing | Stripping and refinishing of 
VCT floors | Construction Cleaning

Rebecca Fann Walden Security rebecca.fann@waldensecurity.com (615) 391-9127 Armed Security Officers/Guards, Unarmed 
Security Officers/Guards, Remote Monitoring, 
Remote Access Control

Colby Craton Wright Construction Company ccraton@wcc-nashville.com (615) 715-2864 CONCRETE-ASPHALT-SEALING-STRIPING-
ADA COMPLIANCE-SIGNAGE-CURBING


